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N Santa Fe Service Unit
% Drive-Through
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No Appointment Needed ¢ Masks Required

Wear loose fitting clothing for access to upper arm

Pediatrics welcome 6mo. and older

Date
9/26/2020
9/28/2020
10/3/2020
10/5/2020
10/6/2020
10/7/2020
10/10/2020
10/13/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/17/2020
10/20/2020

10/23/2020
10/24/2020

Location
Nambe Pueblo

Santa Clara Pueblo
Santa Fe Service Unit
Santa Clara Pueblo
Cochiti Clinic

San Felipe Pueblo
San lidefonso Pueblo
Cochiti Clinic
Tesuque Pueblo

San Felipe Pueblo
Santa Fe Service Unit

Pojoaque Pueblo at Buffalo
Thunder Resort

Ohkay Owingeh Pueblo

Santa Fe Service Unit

Time
9am-1pm
9am-11am
9am-1pm
9am-11am
9am-11am
9am-11am
9am-1pm
9am-1lam
9am-—11am
9am-11am
9am-1pm

9am —11am

9 -11 SDente
am am® Ce«t\x-\{r

9am-1pm

For more information, please contact the IHS Santa Fe Service Unit
505-946-9282 or 505-946-9283




